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BARBER - M24 0159188
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BARBER - M24 0159189

INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS

M-24

(ot 256245

GUN SERIAL #
OP # OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE _INITIAL
575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION
580 AND STOCK d/7/ 3| g
600 PROOF 7//5//03 £
607 CHECK HEADSPACE J/;/c 3| A
610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN _ 5/ 3 | e
612 | MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION % k '
MAGNAFLUX BOLT
615 ROLLMARK CALIBER - Q}i@!{B SR
617 DRILL AND TAP
SIGHT HOLES 2.9-¢3 | 7R
=] e 14 1
(BOLT) F-|TH
625 FINAL ASSEMBLY
A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 5 3.3 S

BOLT ASSEMBLY

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING
PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER

!
IN BOLT HEAD
C) INSPECT EJECTOR o
33| N

HOLE FOR CHAMFER

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL

TO MIN. SETTING AND
STAKE |2.50 LBS +/- .5 LBSj

rzj" b,\ 011)
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OP # OBAIRGERGCMRANS9190 READINGS DATE INITIAL]|
2 LBS MIN A e ey
625 |F) SAFETY ON FORCE | 10 Lgs max 3. 5. > .2 B3on |idh
CONT. :
-~ - 3""" 3 AC}{/‘(\
G) SAFETY OFF FORCE [ 2LBSMN | = o 5o 3.6 PN
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 1 ,
AND RETAINABILITY 33703 e
1) FIRING PIN INDENT o2 . oz)  |azea O
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK /2 | KT
K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 2
1450 7T -
STUDS e ‘L(z
L) ATTACH FRONT AND o
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S Loy £l
M) IRON SIGHT 71
ALIGNMENT Srs-a3 |KJL-
N) DETACH FRONT AND
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE SELEN Ity
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER - -
GALLERY TEST AND
640 TARGET PASS FAIL 225-03 | TR
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 225 ¢ | TR
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 2-25-03| TRIN
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 2-25-63| i
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 42503 TR
645 |INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 2:25-03] Pw
655 |FINAL INSPECTION L~ T
A) HEADSPACE S50 QJ
+/- .5 LBS
: , - Y ., O . Y
B) TRIGGER PULL | MaZootes G0 T8 _JES A7 3,67 |ades | Lg)
C) FUNCTION _5 03 <L
, ez
660 |PACK J////% A5~
77
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BARBER - M24 0159192

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6296763. 0
FILE DATE AND TIME: 02/26/2003 14:57

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES

ERROR - NOT POSSIBLE TO REPORT SWS STATS ON DATA
WHERE TOTAL TARGETS ARE NOT EQUAL TO FIVE

Are. nes /\/ |
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BARBER - M24 0159193

SERIAL NUMBER: G6296763. 0

TARGET NUMBER: 1

FILE DATE: 02/26/2003

FILE TIME: 14:57

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

COORKKODOOO

.013
.042
.044
.856
.525
.537
.045
.821
.492
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POINTH# X Y
1: -0.081 -0.668
2: -0.394 -0.095
3: -0.032 0.037
4: 0.462 0.078
5: 0.108 0.857

BARBER - M24 843409359232



BARBER - M24 0159194

SERIAL NUMBER: G6296763._ 0

TARGET NUMBER: 2

FILE DATE: 02/26/2003

FILE TIME: 14:57

X CENTROID:

Y CENTROID:

POA TO CENTROID:
HORZ SPREAD:
VERT SPREAD:
GROUP SPREAD:
MIN RADIUS:

MAX RADIUS:

MEAN RADIUS:

# IN 1 IN DIAMETER:
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER:
# in 3 IN DIAMETER:

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE

OPrPOMPENOOO

.062
.006
.062
.335
.233
.527
.346
.538
.878
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POINT# X Y
1: 0.707 -0.681
2: 0.281 -0.039
3: 0.836 0.110
4: 0.634 0.086
5: 1.499 0.552
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BARBER - M24 0159195
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